
05.12.2022

17295

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

9774

1208

 65571

 6690

161,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

801,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 17295   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.222,00 g

102,40 mm

72,40 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  143

 144

 130

 115

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

61739Tätowier-Nr.:

18.05.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


