PIC 17295 -D Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+



ZW-Schätztermin: 18.05.2023

Eber-Nr.:	17295 Tätowier-Nr.:		61739	
Geb.:	05.12.2022			
Züchter:	PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH			
Vater:	9774			65571
Mutter:	1208			6690
BLUP:	161,00			
Eigenleistung	LTZ	801,00 g	TZW NLTZ	143
	TTZ	1.222,00 g	TZW FUA	144
	RSD	6,30 mm	TZW MFA	130
	MD	102,40 mm	TZW Vitalität	115
	MFA	72,40 %		

